

Sen. Dan Kotowski Filed: 5/4/2011

1

09700SB2394sam002 SDS097 00199 BAS 40199 a AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2394

AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend Senate Bill 2394, AS AMENDED, with reference to page and line numbers of Senate Amendment No. 1 on page 37, line 2 by deleting "audits" and replacing it with "the trainer courses"; and

6 On page 37, line 2 by deleting "175,000" and replacing it 7 with "55,000"; and

8 On page 37, line 5 by deleting "fire prevention" and 9 replacing it with "staff development and"; and

10 On page 37, by inserting immediately following line 9 "For 11 expenses related to fire fighter exams and training audits... 12 120,000"; and 09700SB2394sam002 -2- SDS097 00199 BAS 40199 a

1 On page 37, by deleting line 20.